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Levantamento dos/as estudantes em Progressão/2019 por disciplina
	Disciplina

	Curso 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Série da Retenção
	Série atual
	Nome do aluno
	Professor responsável

	Matemática
	
	1º
1º

1º
1º
1º
1º
1º
1º
1º
1º
1º
1º
1º
1º
1º
1º
1º
1º
1º
1º
1º
1º
1º
1º
1º
1º

	2º A
2º B

2ºB
2ºA
2ºA
2º A
2ºB
2ºB
2ºB
2º (abandonou)
2ºB
2ºA
2ºB
2ºA
2ºA
2ºA

2ºA
2ºB
2ºA
2ºB
2ºA
2º
2º
2º
2º

	Ana Carolina Bezerra da Costa
Ana Luiza Silva Sousa

Edilson Manoel Estênio da Silva
Erik Muniz Silva
Erivaldo Luiz Leite Nascimento
Franceildo Melo Andrade
Gledson Kelvis Félix Amorim
Gustavo Kauê Vieira Coelho
José Fabrício Sebastião da Silva
José Willian Oliveira Vieira
Lucas Victor de Lima Oliveira
Marcos Gabriel de Oliveira Silva
Mateus do Carmo Silva
Mateus Ferreira Lopes
Osmildo Martins da Costa
Pedro Raimundo de Oliveira Neto
Rafael Apolinário da Silva
Ricardo Bezerra Martins
Roberta Maria Moura Leite
Suziane Alves Faustino
Yasmin da Silva  Teles Barreto
Yuri Luiz de Oliveira Dias
Alan Nelo Ferreira
Alana dos Santos Barros
Antônia Escheley Silva
Júnior Feitosa dos Santos
	José Nicodemos 

	
	
	2º


2º
2º
2º
2º
2º
2º
	3º

3º
3º
3º
3º
3º
3º
	Carlos Eduardo Félix da Silva
Jana
Jamile da Silva Rodrigues
Janayna da Silva Santos
João Ítalo Alves Silva
João Silva Souza
Patrícia Santos Muniz
Ricardo da Silva Apolinário



	Cícero Carlos 

	Física
	
	1º
	2ºA
	Caio Vinícius dos santos sales
	

	
	
	1º
	2ºA
	Erivaldo Luiz Leite nascimento
	

	
	
	1º
	2ºA
	Franceildo Melo Andrade
	

	
	
	1º
	2ºA
	Mateus Ferreira Lopes
	

	
	
	1º
	2ºA
	Osmildo Martins da Costa
	

	
	
	1º
	2ºA
	Yuri Luiz de Oliveira Dias
	

	
	
	1º
	2º
	Alan Nelo Ferreira
	

	
	
	1º
	2º
	Alana dos Santos Barros
	

	
	
	1º
	2º
	Antônia Escheley N. Silva
	

	
	
	1º
	2º
	José Railson França L. Alencar
	

	
	
	1º
	2º
	Marcos Vinícius P. Almeida
	

	
	
	2º
	3º
	Dani Kelli Alves de Sousa
	

	
	
	2º
	3º
	Gleiciane dos Santos Alves
	

	
	
	2º
	3º
	Janayna da Silva Santos
	

	
	
	2º
	3º
	João Victor Saraiva
	

	
	
	2º

	3º
	Wanessa Alexandre de Lima
	

	Língua Inglesa
	
	1º
	2ºB
	Ana Luiza Silva Sousa
	Raimunda Ariadna 

	
	
	1º
	2ºB
	Mateus Carmo Silva
	

	
	
	1º

	
	Murilo Vinício da Silva
	

	Arte e Educação
	
	1º
	2ºB
	Saymon Gabriel Alves da Silva
	Ana Carolina 

	Língua Portuguesa
	
	2°
	3º
	João Ítalo Alves Silva
	Antônio Marcos 

	
	
	2°
	3º
	João Silva Sousa
	

	
	
	2º

	3º
	Sávio Inácio Pontes
	

	Avicultura
	
	1º
	2ºA
	Ana Carolina Bezerra da Costa

	Priscila 

	
	
	1°

	2ºB
	Roberta Maria Moura Leite
	

	Olericultura
	
	1º
	2ºB
	Davi Agnes Teixeira Santana
	Ademar 

	
	
	1º

	3º
	Raiane Silva Tavares
	

	Topografia
	
	2º
	2º
	Angela Shaiane
	Clodoaldo 

	
	
	2º
	3º
	Antônio Rodrigues V. Silva
	

	
	
	2º
	3º
	Fabrício Adrian G. Ferreira
	

	
	
	2º
	3º
	Gleiciane dos Santos Alves
	

	
	
	2º
	3º
	Ingrid Major Muniz
	

	
	
	2º
	3º
	Jamile da Silva Rodrigues
	

	
	
	2º
	3º
	João Victor Saraiva
	

	
	
	2º
	3º
	Wanessa Alexandre de Lima
	

	
	
	2º
	3º
	José Nilton de Andrade Júnior
	

	Culturas Anuais
	
	2º
	3º
	Vitor Ferrela de Sousa
	Marcus Góes 

	Extensão Rural
	
	2º
	3º
	Vitor Ferrela de Sousa
	Aparecida Nery 

	Agronegócio
	
	2º
	3º
	José Nilton de Andrade Júnior
	Homero 
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